(/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

(021) 903 3880

Pieter@lrsa.co.za

£ Liguor Kumers

Liquor Runners Cape Town

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR EAST LONDON IBT
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{021) 903 8874

Http: / fwww.lrsa.co.za

—

TIPTINO1

[

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O
Number of Chepp: 2 TIPIN700277
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
= -
Transport Company: [LR Primary Driver Name: | EMMANUEL
Expected Delivery Date: 2024-11-08 Truck Reg Nr: HZP765FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-11-06
lr58840 Dispatch Time: 11:25
| Driver Signature}é.if-"3\.I\&}\“ N LR Signature:
No. of Seals ‘ il I Received by Driver Seal Number
1 | r 4261961 - 4261964
2 |
3 K
4 |
5
6
7
8
9
10
[ 11
12
11

Wednesday 06 November 2024
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LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE 1438633

LR EAST LONDON IBT TO RECEIVE 2 PALLETS

Scanned St Code St Desc

TIP4060 TIPO TINTO R AND R 24 X 275ML
TIP4056 TIPO TINTO R&R RTD 24 X 440ML
TIP4016 TIPO TINTO SPIRIT APERITIF 6 X 750 ML

Wednesday 06 November 202

PackSize
24 x 275ML
24 x 440ML

6 x 750ML

TIPIN700277

Unit  Units QTY Scan QTY Variance
cs 72 72 0
CS 54 54 0
cs 30 30 0
156.00 156.00 0.00

171



Standard Bank Limited CN DN 187
Fourways Crossing 009953 X X X
alt 032855796
From: To: LRO Dest:
LR2 LR?7 X LR7
£hotse Trading 46 06 Date 05/11/2024
Suite 212, Private Bag X7
Northriding, 2162 Document No: COIBT700277
Coltection from: Deliver to:
Liguor Runners Cape Town Liquor Runners East London
Code Description Qty pallets Cs per pallt Total
4050 Tipo Tinto R&R Cans 24x440mt 1 54 54
4016  Tipo Tinto Original 6x750mt 30
4060 Tipo Tinto R&R RTD 24x275ml 1 72 72
ALL 156 CASESTOBE PACKED ONTO 2 PALLETS
SEND FROM CAPE TOWN TO EAST LONDON VIA LANE RATES
Collected in good order by: - Received in good orderby: e
Signts e Date: . Signt__ e Date







PLPTIREVl | ToDepot: | EL g
il T
i IBT REF PRODUCT DESCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT| REC WEIGHT | PALLET # |[LOADED (Y/N)
1 TIPIN700277 TIP TINTO 841 2
2 MIX 874 1 1715
3 BSIBT00006260 MIX 816 1
4 ROYAL FLUSH AMBER 1027 2
5 ROYAL FLUSH AMBER 1026 3 2869
6 |BT01879/13/151BT MIX 969 1
7 SKYY VODKA 1066 3
8 MIX 1031 2 3066
9 4500552227 MIX 537 6
10 MIX 714 5
11 WAC 1186 1
12 MIX 869 3
13 MIX 706 2
14 RED HEART RUM 860 4 4872
15 ST31144 MIX 356 1 356
16
17
18
19
20
51
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

12878




CHEP

Transfer OUT

AR

A Brambles Company 443071
From: References: Dates :
CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : TIPIN700275 06/11/2024
Liquor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:
Kuilsriver TIPO TINTO 06/11/2024
31 Industrie Street Capture Date:
CAPE TOWN 06/11/2024
7580

SOUTH AFRICA

Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Transporter: Own Transport

|Vehicle Reg No: HZP765FS

Shipped To:

CHEP Global ID:
Address:
Liquor Runner Port Elizabeth C
Deal Party

27 BMI Industrial Park C/O Stephens
PORT ELIZABETH
6210
SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: +270414863555
Fax: +270414863222 (0)00 000 0000

2700025158

Notes(Hand Written):

Created by:

Tharpe Anthony :- pp-thorpean
brock@lrsa.co.za

Equipment
1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet
Total

Quantity
1
1

Shipper's Signature

Received By

Driver Name
EMMANUEL

Date Received

Receiver's Signature and Date

Driver's Signature
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